WRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRA--------YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-1212121212121212WWWWWWWW＆＆＆＆＆＆＆＆WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB--------YDYDYDYDYDYDYDYD --------1212121212121212WWWWWWWW SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency3
(%.Typ.)
Voltage(VDC) Current(mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range No load2 Max. Min.
WRB1202YD-12W 12 9-18 50mA 2.5 3500 0mA 82
WRB1203YD-12W 12 9-18 60mA 3.3 3500 0mA 84
WRB1205YD-12W 12 9-18 53mA 5.1 2400 0mA 86
WRB1212YD-12W 12 9-18 15mA 12 1000 0mA 86
WRB1215YD-12W 12 9-18 17mA 15 800 0mA 86
WRA1205YD-12W 12 9-18 24mA ±5 ±1200 0mA 82
WRA1212YD-12W 12 9-18 19mA ±12 ±500 0mA 87
WRA1215YD-12W 12 9-18 24mA ±15 ±400 0mA 87
WRB2402YD-12W 24 18-36 36mA 2.5 3500 0mA 83
WRB2403YD-12W 24 18-36 36mA 3.3 3500 0mA 85
WRB2405YD-12W 24 18-36 35mA 5.1 2400 0mA 87
WRB2412YD-12W 24 18-36 16mA 12 1000 0mA 87
WRB2415YD-12W 24 18-36 17mA 15 800 0mA 87
WRA2405YD-12W 24 18-36 15mA ±5 ±1200 0mA 83
WRA2412YD-12W 24 18-36 15mA ±12 ±500 0mA 88
WRA2415YD-12W 24 18-36 18mA ±15 ±400 0mA 88
WRB4802YD-12W 48 36-72 10mA 2.5 3500 0mA 83
WRB4803YD-12W 48 36-72 14mA 3.3 3500 0mA 85
WRB4805YD-12W 48 36-72 23mA 5.1 2400 0mA 87
WRB4812YD-12W 48 36-72 11mA 12 1000 0mA 87
WRB4815YD-12W 48 36-72 5mA 15 800 0mA 87
WRA4805YD-12W 48 36-72 6mA ±5 ±1200 0mA 83
WRA4812YD-12W 48 36-72 6mA ±12 ±500 0mA 88
WRA4815YD-12W 48 36-72 6mA ±15 ±400 0mA 88
NOTE(Apply to this data):
1.MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25℃,Full load(ground,Benign,controlled environment).
2.Typical value at nominal input voltage and no load.